. FORM 0G 1

WELL RECORD, FORM 0G-10, MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.

@,

X \ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA /} —-é - ,{,J’fﬂ
i DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Carl E., Smith, Inc,—

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Sandyville, West Virginia
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
November 28 .19_66

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Burning Springs_— pigrict

Carl E. Smith, Inc. Wirt — County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS —
) ) Well No 2
e Eberhart — Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation_992.0 —"Acres 347 :

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

_April 27, 1966 _, madeby____Ethel Eberhart ,to
, and recorded on the__Qrch_day
of _ May 1966 »in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book _ 128 , page_ 259

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective-address day___ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy tg/t@ Departx}rént of M;j
West Virginia: ' = <™ N\ ' - 5 ,
o 17\ Very truly yours, ﬁarl &, Smi i
. « (Sign Name) (L2 F
=) T/ wew OPERATOR
A Sandyv We irginia
\ Address STREET
V4 of }
Well Operator

CITY OR TOWN

01/19/2024

STATE

*Section 3 . ... If no such - objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that i
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location

et - 32 PERMIT NUMBER

LoiiD DRILL
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Rotary O
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder E
DEPARTMENT OF MINES Cable Tools []
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle Elizabeth , _. Storage O
[P /R 4
WI 532 WELL RECORD Ol or Gas Well___RSR&_Drv
Permit No. (KIND)
Pl 8andyville, W. Va. oo E s
Eberhart 347 Size
Farm Acres 241 24 )
Location (waters) 16 Kind of Packer................
Well No Elev... 992 . 13 e
District. Burning Springs _ county._. Wirt 10 ¥ S————
The surface of tract is owned in fee by Carl 8% 12547 12541
Eberhart Address. Hlizabeth, W, Va. 6% Depth set..........ooooeoeoo.
Mineral rights are owned by. Carl E Smith Inc 53/16
Address..Sandyville, W. Va. 4%
Drilling commenced December 15, 1966 3 ; Perf. top...omoeee. w
Drilling completed JANUARY...24 > 1967 y S— t. Gl s [romesSthe) o Perf. bottom...................
Date Shot From To Liners Used Perfotop.. .
With Perf. bottom......._...._.__ -
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Attach copy of cementing record.
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED 7!! SIZE..1254 No. Ft...1/21/67. Date
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags)
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs. Name of Service Co Dowell
Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) ; FEET. _.INCHES. FEET. INCHES
FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)
ROCK PRESSURE AFTBR TREATMENT HOURS
Fresh Water. 170.... Feet. Salt Water. 1130 Feet
Producing Sand Depth.
S e — e e—
Hard or Oil, Gas
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Soli 0 5
Yellow Clay 5 15
Red Rock 15 160 A
Slate 160 235 water 170 _~p7*"
Red Rock 235 280 AN
Slate & Sheglls 280 295 e
Red Rock 295 307
Slate § Shgll 307 486
Sand 486 525
Slate § Shgll 525 593
Sand 593 625
Slate & Shgll 625 675
Sand 675 725 oil 690
Slate § Shgll 725 750
Sand 750 760
Slate § Shel!.l 760 775
Sand 715 812 oil 800 show
Slate & Shdgll 812 875
Sand 875 924
Slate 924 1052
Sand 1052 1125
Lime . 1125 1130 water 1130
Sand 1130 1170 011/19/2024
Lime 1170 1245 ‘
Sand 1245 1254
Gray Sand 1254 1328
Black Slate 1328 1357
Slate 1557 1405




Formation Color Hard or T 0Oil, Gas
Soft op Bottom or Water ?::nud' Remarks
01/19/2024
Date Apxril 21 , 19___67
APPROVED Car: E Smith, Inc Owner
/7 Z 4 '
By Cel &4? ecif, sPres.

(Title) .z«
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Permit No. L/ B7 - 732

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

;/&’ﬁﬁe’/}’

Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)
CA%IJN? AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company. Cﬁﬁ’[ ,é—, SAIS TS A BING DRILLING WELL
Address -—{A/V?/][//XK e A 4{/’/?/ S
16 Kind of Packer________
Farm__ LB 5 4877
i3
Well No 2 10 Size of
mstﬁch_MM.County__éZﬁf 8%
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced Z2- 27 £ é P
53/16
o 3
Drilling complete Total depth . ——
Date shot. _—Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom_______
. 4 .
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Tnch | 1iners Use Pert. top.
Perf. bottom______

Open flow after tubing_____________/10ths Merec. in_____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
’ NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT.224Z FEET INCHES
Fresh water_ A 24€.  feet feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water__ L84 feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Con7, QContosny JooLS ‘
Remarks: = /g P » /7 P 2 7/ / ch C(. ;\;
S pprHpL L SN G Z A - é 7 BEC 1.0 )
/ # /f / /0 \ s /“I,.D J‘\
~ RECE!Y T )
(SR g8 ia {
' ) 4 ]
L2~ 2/-4s

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
il
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
B RS

Drillers’ Names,

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

oisrigh Wl Ifabdrbd



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

- PLLOES
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT 57
Permit No. £/ 87— 532 Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
AT | smmE |
Company. CARL -, S A AE ¥ - -
5 , o 2 Size
Address__ S 2@ P) L /XLE€) 4/, -4
16. Kind of Packer—___
Farm é 5 /7 // /?/P 7
13
Well No Z 10 Size of
District LLL2ps w2 SLEZAYS County &L/ F7 8%
. 65 Depth st .
Drilling commenced ,/2 - S7- L&
5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total depth_______ g Pert. ti
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom________
i d 2
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch SR . Bt o
Perf. bottom______
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Con7,

Remarks:

e s Crrrpie7es, SR CTIFCL, LA 4PC, O e €

/7;4’ 1/‘/7& ]
f/ﬂe 2@

'2—2-—47

DATE

C‘y»//»?»;J/ G RSl
Vd

CQer@x’7 CO »

47 oL D

Ao oare T o



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
P =

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

o 1D/ 2 O Pgron



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No [2Z/7 & CZL° Well No._Z
COMPANY_CAFL £ SAZ T, THE. ADDRESS_SAL0TY L TLLE, 42717 .
FARM LD EA35T DISTRICT E L Z#tr G/  COUNTY. L22ZA57

Filling Material Used ifﬂc;/gy 7o E CL LA T

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
ZEp LBy Iz Az ~SAH CEY - D BN M8 o BTHES BT TH SR
/7;##6&772, IAHEL Pl O~
S 7IWE SBFILEL LRt ~ /RO CreprE = /eI~ /5D [N p8 Qo pe s O
R THKNGLES | /RO~ 10 FEL LAY~ /5T /YD
GTAE L LD~ [/PE R Spch Clz— /70 ~/ 25
=II7, ; FEITHE EJZLE -/ BE ~/d
Lhe CEAT 796 <70 [FEG LAY /0 =50
ﬁfﬁégdfy 7Y -7 26 R SocH S~ =25
SZarkE BRIyt | 90 -89 Sl ~ Fb-RO
REHHCESZ, FOG-EID cx.,gy Lo & A
—CRUg chags |\ ZH- /g9 2 Dok Clrr (X

Drillers’ Names___/22 L2407 4 B LOTE L T7TLE

Remarks:
A
‘ <
& o W
I,’ic) MAY 1967 »
o = o
r‘__\\_i r“ C EIVED o
\,(% 2st Virginia By
( \oL b pt. of Mines
S-ZY-az 3 O?// A\CO
' X \\",“
Ll A 4 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. h j/l ’bl 2 /: 4
DATE s g

% ' f? o A0 /OO



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
A | R |
Company.
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County. 8%
6% Depth set.
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilli leted Total dept
rilling complete otal dep h____v — | . Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2. Pert, botlom_ .. =
i d 5
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch SREDS L Perf. top
Perf. bottom_________
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
iRock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water _feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

oistejcy/ weth/ sNghsefon



Form OG 9

/B/?

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Coal Operator Name of Weil 8perator
_.smdynulaY_W. Vo,
Address Complete Address

April 21, 1967
Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED

——Burnine Springs —— District
Address o

e Wirt County
Lease or Property Owner
Well No. 2
Address —__Eberhart Farm

Inspector Mr.Arthur Null - Box 296, Hundred, West Virginia Telephone 775-5611

TO BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS

Gentlemen :—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

% Very truly yours,

: , Carl E, Smith, Inc
/‘?;1 M_ .

. -
“Well Oférdtors ® ‘

Ve W

NOTE: Upon the abandonment m[’:‘any weli‘&z}x ed prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer, shall bé filed with THREE-GOPIES OF APPLICATION, (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND ?WO COPIES,.OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract'of] land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of ddjacent tracts und the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by-survey with :the' courges and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on ‘said tract," in compdiance with Rule 5 of the Rules and
Regulations. RN 01/19/2024
NOTE: In case plugging is ot domimeheéd within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force6F effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NON-TRANSFERABLE.

SAANRET BORD | %&‘ S22/

Permit Number

ATFIDAV'T, FORM 0G-8 MANNER WELL PLUGGED
DAV, : M
SUBMITTED TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL uNDFR URSIMEE




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

?{%W/WW l/e)?/%

s 6", d 10" casing pulled, — W.

P I R apelp i
Sszgngegt:agg;zg{;x:idge %gj’;ﬂ 2— sacks neat cement a;} ,55" crushed

/W%% 7;;'/44%// M/Zyjﬂ/ {/W%ﬁ Gegecs? ©

M 7 - '/ 1/5" 4 /74,./ %M%’Z W ¥

gy Condnt -' M ﬁ’ /i;

y
74
areel] TAI eI

‘ : A 2007
S
711 with elay to within 10' of surface.

U/

Erect marker: 10! cement in compliance of Rule 12, 1963,

To the Department of Mines IF PARTIAL PLUGGING
Coal Owner or Operator, PLEASE SUBMIT REVISED WELL RECORD
Lease or Property Owner. WHEN WORK IS COMPLETED.
Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

/7 Carl E. Smith, Ine
Vo .
S ZWell Operatlr eident

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the  Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

26 day of April . 190,

DEPARTMENT OF MIN
0il and Gas DivisionES']/1 9/2024

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy lor the files of the Department of Mines; one

to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FORM OG-8

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE. oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRKD) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES,

Carl E Smith, Inc.

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

Virginia
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
June 6 1967
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Borning Springs District
ADDRESS
Wirt County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No 2
ADDRESS
Eberhart Fartn,
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING......... ATTI ... éf? kf/l/“ /éz Q. // /c/ﬁ /;/
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
g ss:
County of ___Wirt o
William Plant and Audie Little

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by Carl E Smith, Inc
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

Nay ,19__57, and that the well was plugged

was commenced on the. 19 day of
and filled in the following manner:
S e—————
SAND OR ZONE RECORD

FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED - CASING

csG
PULLED

cCsG
LEFT IN

FORMATION SIZE & KIND
el e

Filled with red clay from bott

to 1125', stone bridge 1125'to|1120',
cembnted 1120'to 1110', stone from

1110" to 1105, stone on top offpipe
Teft 1n well, 950 'to 985, 1
from945*—to o -

£ +a- 2701 2101 +to-200

U LUy I lu\.«\.\ - ]

sto ! ! A
Stone 160" to 150', red clay 180' to
140'. cemented 140' to 135'. sfone
135" to 100'. clay 100" to kO’
7 bags cement HU' TO 35', Ston -

to 20 L.Ld.y 267 —to—12* >
e 19T 2o 10l e Rlott apr_10"'
L § § el i 3 S Sy Ay =

U AU . T
.

tor/

cet 1in o

DSttt

COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT

(NAME)

(NAME)

(NAME)

(NAME)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 26
May , 1967

And further deponents saith not.

Sworn to and subscribed before me th&ﬁ% day of 2 /g 19 P
e\',\l 4 7<3 \ é‘d‘ =2 Va J(/ S /
My commission expires: Notary Public.
22 26 L 7 — /2 7& JUL1967 Permit No, WL Wll""t 532P

&
N
W
& West Virginga

= D‘H‘ of Mines



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Well No

V279, 4
Permit No GIRX/S

ADDRESS_ G 2P i L LL .é; ol 2

COMPANY_CF L £ SAZZTS, Tre

DISTRICT _Zu/i#Zas SFPAIAAS COUNTY LZ Z AT

FARM LLOEH IA2TT
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
3
2P
Va4
5
&
A _.d;m P /l
| .‘\ﬁ! v::gc?f b.:;‘.:fl
Mg 9
) L
O ap }
DV |
> \.w 7 Iy
<A\ 5»)
'l T
AV
& 3

R

Drillers’ Names

R ks: . = -
S W Il TASPECTION TS WELL LAY BE FEALEAS EL,

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

63-7%8
o) 1140720



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASI E
TUBING | DRILLING | weLL e
Company.
Size
Address
; 16 Kind of Packer—__
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
Distriet, County 8%
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilli leted Total depth______________
rilling complete otal dep & Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom____

Initial open flow.

/10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf. bottom_________

0il

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

47 1972008



State of Hest Birginia
Bepartment of Hlies
@il and Gas Bivision

Charleston 5
W. F. EIGENBROD GURMER WAMOCK
DIRECSTOR :‘ug‘lst 16 " 1967 DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Carl E. Smith

Sandyville, West Virginia

In Re: Permit UIRTL6324P

Farm Eherhgst

we ll—NO . 2 ;

District ¥ -
County Wirt i

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
b{ the above permit number, has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Deputy Director
(0)8 D GAS DIVISION

01/19/2024
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Longltude

CARYL £ S/rP7/74 TNG.

Company STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address SANOY V/LLE WEST VIREIN/A- DEPARTMENT OI-'D MINES

OIL AND GAS IVISION
Farm £ 8&rAHLT7. (onse/ Pe]ep /éﬁ sz CHARLESTON

WESSLEMmAN
Tract I P22 Acres. 2 €7 Lease No. WML EZ |

Well (Farm) No"n,rﬁﬂ?z Sel‘iﬂ' NO. WELL Lo CATION MAP

iri : FILE NO. £L - -
Elevation (Spirit Level) 942.0 P‘QMIT Yo PW@;L]-

EL/ZABET A g 3
Quadrangle 4+ Denotes location of well on United States

County_ Wre7r District@Y/RV/NVS SP#MeY. Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
—— % %ﬁ ) itude and longitude lines being represented

v ) by border lines as shown.
Engineer's Registration No. 5?5

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

ey I e 5 of original tracing.
| Date //-26-86 ___ Scale_/Z 00’
HEmSum~, =~ %
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